
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Lars Lunstrum 139 1 Age 10-19 1 M 05:47.918 36:01.960
2 Rich Thomas 120 1 Age 20-29 2 M 05:55.489 36:49.010
3 Jeremy Wallace 118 2 Age 20-29 3 M 06:00.768 37:21.810
4 Gatlin Creager 117 2 Age 10-19 4 M 06:11.476 38:28.350
5 Jessica Wiggins 125 1 Age 20-29 1 F 06:14.166 38:45.070
6 Russell Harbaugh 132 1 Age 50-59 5 M 06:18.610 39:12.680
7 Meil Gleichman 138 2 Age 50-59 6 M 06:27.243 40:06.330
8 Richard Wiggins 124 3 Age 50-59 7 M 06:48.243 42:16.820
9 Muralz Bathina 144 1 Age 40-49 8 M 07:00.365 43:32.150

10 Jim Field 109 2 Age 40-49 9 M 07:11.405 44:40.750
11 Juniper Guerrero 102 2 Age 20-29 2 F 07:50.690 48:44.870
12 Matt Bramwell 111 3 Age 20-29 10 M 07:52.781 48:57.860
13 David Dean 130 1 Age 30-39 11 M 08:01.289 49:50.730
14 Kevin Dodson 113 2 Age 30-39 12 M 08:02.552 49:58.580
15 David Tuttle 121 4 Age 50-59 13 M 08:02.786 50:00.030
16 Courtney Myers 108 1 Age 30-39 3 F 08:04.236 50:09.040
17 Marco Somaimi 143 1 *Unknown* 14 M 08:14.266 51:11.370
18 Darrick Whitworth 110 4 Age 20-29 15 M 08:24.900 52:17.450
19 Justin Goodale 112 3 Age 10-19 16 M 08:28.338 52:38.810
20 Gerald Simpson 114 5 Age 50-59 17 M 08:28.883 52:42.200
21 Holly Baker 105 2 Age 30-39 4 F 08:35.969 53:26.230
22 David Roberts 141 2 *Unknown* 18 M 08:47.937 54:40.600
23 Leah Cripe 103 3 Age 30-39 5 F 08:48.898 54:46.570
24 Robin Piccione 101 4 Age 30-39 6 F 08:49.239 54:48.690
25 Cathy Carson 142 1 *Unknown* 7 F 08:50.267 54:55.080
26 Robert Lewis 122 6 Age 50-59 19 M 08:52.663 55:09.970
27 Linda Roose 123 1 Age 50-59 8 F 09:06.337 56:34.940
28 Shannon Murdoch 129 5 Age 30-39 9 F 09:11.270 57:05.590
29 Donna Gray 213 6 Age 30-39 10 F 09:11.350 57:06.090
30 T.J. Thomson 126 3 Age 30-39 20 M 09:19.287 57:55.410
31 Brad Pickett 137 3 *Unknown* 21 M 09:19.413 57:56.190
32 Michael Stetson 128 4 Age 30-39 22 M 09:19.883 57:59.110
33 Robert Collins 127 5 Age 20-29 23 M 09:34.062 59:27.220
34 Tisha Berg 136 2 *Unknown* 11 F 09:45.668 1:00:39.340
35 Diane Croft 131 3 Age 20-29 12 F 09:47.224 1:00:49.010
36 Henry Sunday 133 4 *Unknown* 24 M 09:54.305 1:01:33.010
37 Tamara Emerson 119 7 Age 30-39 13 F 09:54.408 1:01:33.650
38 Jennifer Houssian 115 8 Age 30-39 14 F 10:28.222 1:05:03.770
39 Emily Andersen 116 4 Age 20-29 15 F 10:38.911 1:06:10.190
40 Bonnie Prisbey 135 3 *Unknown* 16 F 11:48.545 1:13:22.900
41 Cherlyl Haggard 134 4 *Unknown* 17 F 11:48.624 1:13:23.390
42 Lee Cornell 145 9 Age 30-39 18 F 11:48.701 1:13:23.870
43 Rhonda Holder 106 10 Age 30-39 19 F 11:48.780 1:13:24.360

DNF Angela Guerrero 104 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Lars Lunstrum 139 1 Age 10-19 1 M 05:47.918 36:01.960
2 Rich Thomas 120 1 Age 20-29 2 M 05:55.489 36:49.010
3 Jeremy Wallace 118 2 Age 20-29 3 M 06:00.768 37:21.810
4 Gatlin Creager 117 2 Age 10-19 4 M 06:11.476 38:28.350
6 Russell Harbaugh 132 1 Age 50-59 5 M 06:18.610 39:12.680
7 Meil Gleichman 138 2 Age 50-59 6 M 06:27.243 40:06.330
8 Richard Wiggins 124 3 Age 50-59 7 M 06:48.243 42:16.820
9 Muralz Bathina 144 1 Age 40-49 8 M 07:00.365 43:32.150

10 Jim Field 109 2 Age 40-49 9 M 07:11.405 44:40.750
12 Matt Bramwell 111 3 Age 20-29 10 M 07:52.781 48:57.860
13 David Dean 130 1 Age 30-39 11 M 08:01.289 49:50.730
14 Kevin Dodson 113 2 Age 30-39 12 M 08:02.552 49:58.580
15 David Tuttle 121 4 Age 50-59 13 M 08:02.786 50:00.030
17 Marco Somaimi 143 1 *Unknown* 14 M 08:14.266 51:11.370
18 Darrick Whitworth 110 4 Age 20-29 15 M 08:24.900 52:17.450
19 Justin Goodale 112 3 Age 10-19 16 M 08:28.338 52:38.810
20 Gerald Simpson 114 5 Age 50-59 17 M 08:28.883 52:42.200
22 David Roberts 141 2 *Unknown* 18 M 08:47.937 54:40.600
26 Robert Lewis 122 6 Age 50-59 19 M 08:52.663 55:09.970
30 T.J. Thomson 126 3 Age 30-39 20 M 09:19.287 57:55.410
31 Brad Pickett 137 3 *Unknown* 21 M 09:19.413 57:56.190
32 Michael Stetson 128 4 Age 30-39 22 M 09:19.883 57:59.110
33 Robert Collins 127 5 Age 20-29 23 M 09:34.062 59:27.220
36 Henry Sunday 133 4 *Unknown* 24 M 09:54.305 1:01:33.010
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
5 Jessica Wiggins 125 1 Age 20-29 1 F 06:14.166 38:45.070

11 Juniper Guerrero 102 2 Age 20-29 2 F 07:50.690 48:44.870
16 Courtney Myers 108 1 Age 30-39 3 F 08:04.236 50:09.040
21 Holly Baker 105 2 Age 30-39 4 F 08:35.969 53:26.230
23 Leah Cripe 103 3 Age 30-39 5 F 08:48.898 54:46.570
24 Robin Piccione 101 4 Age 30-39 6 F 08:49.239 54:48.690
25 Cathy Carson 142 1 *Unknown* 7 F 08:50.267 54:55.080
27 Linda Roose 123 1 Age 50-59 8 F 09:06.337 56:34.940
28 Shannon Murdoch 129 5 Age 30-39 9 F 09:11.270 57:05.590
29 Donna Gray 213 6 Age 30-39 10 F 09:11.350 57:06.090
34 Tisha Berg 136 2 *Unknown* 11 F 09:45.668 1:00:39.340
35 Diane Croft 131 3 Age 20-29 12 F 09:47.224 1:00:49.010
37 Tamara Emerson 119 7 Age 30-39 13 F 09:54.408 1:01:33.650
38 Jennifer Houssian 115 8 Age 30-39 14 F 10:28.222 1:05:03.770
39 Emily Andersen 116 4 Age 20-29 15 F 10:38.911 1:06:10.190
40 Bonnie Prisbey 135 3 *Unknown* 16 F 11:48.545 1:13:22.900
41 Cherlyl Haggard 134 4 *Unknown* 17 F 11:48.624 1:13:23.390
42 Lee Cornell 145 9 Age 30-39 18 F 11:48.701 1:13:23.870
43 Rhonda Holder 106 10 Age 30-39 19 F 11:48.780 1:13:24.360

DNF Angela Guerrero 104 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
39 Emily Andersen 116 4 Age 20-29 15 F 10:38.911 1:06:10.190
21 Holly Baker 105 2 Age 30-39 4 F 08:35.969 53:26.230

9 Muralz Bathina 144 1 Age 40-49 8 M 07:00.365 43:32.150
34 Tisha Berg 136 2 *Unknown* 11 F 09:45.668 1:00:39.340
12 Matt Bramwell 111 3 Age 20-29 10 M 07:52.781 48:57.860
25 Cathy Carson 142 1 *Unknown* 7 F 08:50.267 54:55.080
33 Robert Collins 127 5 Age 20-29 23 M 09:34.062 59:27.220
42 Lee Cornell 145 9 Age 30-39 18 F 11:48.701 1:13:23.870

4 Gatlin Creager 117 2 Age 10-19 4 M 06:11.476 38:28.350
23 Leah Cripe 103 3 Age 30-39 5 F 08:48.898 54:46.570
35 Diane Croft 131 3 Age 20-29 12 F 09:47.224 1:00:49.010
13 David Dean 130 1 Age 30-39 11 M 08:01.289 49:50.730
14 Kevin Dodson 113 2 Age 30-39 12 M 08:02.552 49:58.580
37 Tamara Emerson 119 7 Age 30-39 13 F 09:54.408 1:01:33.650
10 Jim Field 109 2 Age 40-49 9 M 07:11.405 44:40.750

7 Meil Gleichman 138 2 Age 50-59 6 M 06:27.243 40:06.330
19 Justin Goodale 112 3 Age 10-19 16 M 08:28.338 52:38.810
29 Donna Gray 213 6 Age 30-39 10 F 09:11.350 57:06.090

DNF Angela Guerrero 104 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Juniper Guerrero 102 2 Age 20-29 2 F 07:50.690 48:44.870
41 Cherlyl Haggard 134 4 *Unknown* 17 F 11:48.624 1:13:23.390

6 Russell Harbaugh 132 1 Age 50-59 5 M 06:18.610 39:12.680
43 Rhonda Holder 106 10 Age 30-39 19 F 11:48.780 1:13:24.360
38 Jennifer Houssian 115 8 Age 30-39 14 F 10:28.222 1:05:03.770
26 Robert Lewis 122 6 Age 50-59 19 M 08:52.663 55:09.970

1 Lars Lunstrum 139 1 Age 10-19 1 M 05:47.918 36:01.960
28 Shannon Murdoch 129 5 Age 30-39 9 F 09:11.270 57:05.590
16 Courtney Myers 108 1 Age 30-39 3 F 08:04.236 50:09.040
24 Robin Piccione 101 4 Age 30-39 6 F 08:49.239 54:48.690
31 Brad Pickett 137 3 *Unknown* 21 M 09:19.413 57:56.190
40 Bonnie Prisbey 135 3 *Unknown* 16 F 11:48.545 1:13:22.900
22 David Roberts 141 2 *Unknown* 18 M 08:47.937 54:40.600
27 Linda Roose 123 1 Age 50-59 8 F 09:06.337 56:34.940
20 Gerald Simpson 114 5 Age 50-59 17 M 08:28.883 52:42.200
17 Marco Somaimi 143 1 *Unknown* 14 M 08:14.266 51:11.370
32 Michael Stetson 128 4 Age 30-39 22 M 09:19.883 57:59.110
36 Henry Sunday 133 4 *Unknown* 24 M 09:54.305 1:01:33.010

2 Rich Thomas 120 1 Age 20-29 2 M 05:55.489 36:49.010
30 T.J. Thomson 126 3 Age 30-39 20 M 09:19.287 57:55.410
15 David Tuttle 121 4 Age 50-59 13 M 08:02.786 50:00.030

3 Jeremy Wallace 118 2 Age 20-29 3 M 06:00.768 37:21.810
18 Darrick Whitworth 110 4 Age 20-29 15 M 08:24.900 52:17.450

5 Jessica Wiggins 125 1 Age 20-29 1 F 06:14.166 38:45.070
8 Richard Wiggins 124 3 Age 50-59 7 M 06:48.243 42:16.820
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Robert Harrison 169 1 Age 20-29 1 M 05:27.709 20:21.700
2 Ander Jayo 168 1 Age 10-19 2 M 05:53.144 21:56.520
3 Jamie Jarolimek 107 1 Age 20-29 1 F 07:27.924 27:49.860
4 Julie Howerzyl 175 1 Age 30-39 2 F 07:33.383 28:10.210
5 Kathrine McGill 187 2 Age 20-29 3 F 07:42.819 28:45.390
6 Kim Everman 186 1 Age 40-49 4 F 07:47.146 29:01.520
7 Carrie Meier 176 2 Age 30-39 5 F 07:52.825 29:22.690
8 Gina Sower 159 3 Age 20-29 6 F 07:53.678 29:25.870
9 Sharon Parnell 158 1 Age 80+ 7 F 08:20.518 31:05.930

10 Beth Ahrend 156 3 Age 30-39 8 F 08:24.649 31:21.330
11 Jan De Weerd 183 1 *Unknown* 3 M 08:33.533 31:54.450
12 Rick Brockbank 179 1 Age 30-39 4 M 08:37.674 32:09.890
13 Liz Boyer 177 4 Age 30-39 9 F 08:44.740 32:36.230
14 April Wolfe 188 4 Age 20-29 10 F 09:26.585 35:12.230
15 Carter Butuk 209 2 Age 10-19 5 M 09:28.627 35:19.840
16 David Butuk 210 1 Age 40-49 6 M 09:28.801 35:20.490
17 Dan Ollivant 152 2 Age 40-49 7 M 10:09.641 37:52.740
18 Tammy Brown 181 5 Age 30-39 11 F 10:18.970 38:27.520
19 Sean Brown 182 2 Age 30-39 8 M 10:19.080 38:27.930
20 Trenton Hope 151 1 Age 01-09 9 M 10:28.509 39:03.080
21 Lana Hope 150 5 Age 20-29 12 F 10:28.678 39:03.710
22 Maureen Ollivant 153 2 Age 40-49 13 F 10:47.884 40:15.310
23 Sharon Brockbank 180 1 Age 60-69 14 F 11:49.410 44:04.680
24 Steve McCain 170 1 Age 50-59 10 M 12:18.417 45:52.820
25 Sally Neil 173 6 Age 30-39 15 F 14:45.464 55:01.010
26 Lorilee Ballard 174 7 Age 30-39 16 F 14:45.571 55:01.410
27 Ryanne McCain 172 1 Age 10-19 17 F 17:45.759 1:06:13.150
28 Deb McCain 171 1 Age 50-59 18 F 17:46.642 1:06:16.440

DNF Sheri Sittser 162 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Trenton Hope 161 DNF Age 01-09 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kiele Newton 163 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jodi Andreas 167 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Frank Muir 157 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dan Ollivant 164 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kiele Newton 155 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Shari Sittser 154 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Maureen Ollivant 165 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Adele Grefsrud 166 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jan De Weerd 178 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lana Hope 160 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Robert Harrison 169 1 Age 20-29 1 M 05:27.709 20:21.700
2 Ander Jayo 168 1 Age 10-19 2 M 05:53.144 21:56.520

11 Jan De Weerd 183 1 *Unknown* 3 M 08:33.533 31:54.450
12 Rick Brockbank 179 1 Age 30-39 4 M 08:37.674 32:09.890
15 Carter Butuk 209 2 Age 10-19 5 M 09:28.627 35:19.840
16 David Butuk 210 1 Age 40-49 6 M 09:28.801 35:20.490
17 Dan Ollivant 152 2 Age 40-49 7 M 10:09.641 37:52.740
19 Sean Brown 182 2 Age 30-39 8 M 10:19.080 38:27.930
20 Trenton Hope 151 1 Age 01-09 9 M 10:28.509 39:03.080
24 Steve McCain 170 1 Age 50-59 10 M 12:18.417 45:52.820

DNF Trenton Hope 161 DNF Age 01-09 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Frank Muir 157 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dan Ollivant 164 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jan De Weerd 178 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
3 Jamie Jarolimek 107 1 Age 20-29 1 F 07:27.924 27:49.860
4 Julie Howerzyl 175 1 Age 30-39 2 F 07:33.383 28:10.210
5 Kathrine McGill 187 2 Age 20-29 3 F 07:42.819 28:45.390
6 Kim Everman 186 1 Age 40-49 4 F 07:47.146 29:01.520
7 Carrie Meier 176 2 Age 30-39 5 F 07:52.825 29:22.690
8 Gina Sower 159 3 Age 20-29 6 F 07:53.678 29:25.870
9 Sharon Parnell 158 1 Age 80+ 7 F 08:20.518 31:05.930

10 Beth Ahrend 156 3 Age 30-39 8 F 08:24.649 31:21.330
13 Liz Boyer 177 4 Age 30-39 9 F 08:44.740 32:36.230
14 April Wolfe 188 4 Age 20-29 10 F 09:26.585 35:12.230
18 Tammy Brown 181 5 Age 30-39 11 F 10:18.970 38:27.520
21 Lana Hope 150 5 Age 20-29 12 F 10:28.678 39:03.710
22 Maureen Ollivant 153 2 Age 40-49 13 F 10:47.884 40:15.310
23 Sharon Brockbank 180 1 Age 60-69 14 F 11:49.410 44:04.680
25 Sally Neil 173 6 Age 30-39 15 F 14:45.464 55:01.010
26 Lorilee Ballard 174 7 Age 30-39 16 F 14:45.571 55:01.410
27 Ryanne McCain 172 1 Age 10-19 17 F 17:45.759 1:06:13.150
28 Deb McCain 171 1 Age 50-59 18 F 17:46.642 1:06:16.440

DNF Sheri Sittser 162 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kiele Newton 163 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jodi Andreas 167 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kiele Newton 155 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Shari Sittser 154 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Maureen Ollivant 165 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Adele Grefsrud 166 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lana Hope 160 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
10 Beth Ahrend 156 3 Age 30-39 8 F 08:24.649 31:21.330

DNF Jodi Andreas 167 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 Lorilee Ballard 174 7 Age 30-39 16 F 14:45.571 55:01.410
13 Liz Boyer 177 4 Age 30-39 9 F 08:44.740 32:36.230
12 Rick Brockbank 179 1 Age 30-39 4 M 08:37.674 32:09.890
23 Sharon Brockbank 180 1 Age 60-69 14 F 11:49.410 44:04.680
19 Sean Brown 182 2 Age 30-39 8 M 10:19.080 38:27.930
18 Tammy Brown 181 5 Age 30-39 11 F 10:18.970 38:27.520
15 Carter Butuk 209 2 Age 10-19 5 M 09:28.627 35:19.840
16 David Butuk 210 1 Age 40-49 6 M 09:28.801 35:20.490

DNF Jan De Weerd 178 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Jan De Weerd 183 1 *Unknown* 3 M 08:33.533 31:54.450

6 Kim Everman 186 1 Age 40-49 4 F 07:47.146 29:01.520
DNF Adele Grefsrud 166 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

1 Robert Harrison 169 1 Age 20-29 1 M 05:27.709 20:21.700
21 Lana Hope 150 5 Age 20-29 12 F 10:28.678 39:03.710

DNF Lana Hope 160 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 Trenton Hope 151 1 Age 01-09 9 M 10:28.509 39:03.080

DNF Trenton Hope 161 DNF Age 01-09 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
4 Julie Howerzyl 175 1 Age 30-39 2 F 07:33.383 28:10.210
3 Jamie Jarolimek 107 1 Age 20-29 1 F 07:27.924 27:49.860
2 Ander Jayo 168 1 Age 10-19 2 M 05:53.144 21:56.520

28 Deb McCain 171 1 Age 50-59 18 F 17:46.642 1:06:16.440
27 Ryanne McCain 172 1 Age 10-19 17 F 17:45.759 1:06:13.150
24 Steve McCain 170 1 Age 50-59 10 M 12:18.417 45:52.820

5 Kathrine McGill 187 2 Age 20-29 3 F 07:42.819 28:45.390
7 Carrie Meier 176 2 Age 30-39 5 F 07:52.825 29:22.690

DNF Frank Muir 157 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Sally Neil 173 6 Age 30-39 15 F 14:45.464 55:01.010

DNF Kiele Newton 155 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kiele Newton 163 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

17 Dan Ollivant 152 2 Age 40-49 7 M 10:09.641 37:52.740
DNF Dan Ollivant 164 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

22 Maureen Ollivant 153 2 Age 40-49 13 F 10:47.884 40:15.310
DNF Maureen Ollivant 165 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

9 Sharon Parnell 158 1 Age 80+ 7 F 08:20.518 31:05.930
DNF Shari Sittser 154 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Sheri Sittser 162 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

8 Gina Sower 159 3 Age 20-29 6 F 07:53.678 29:25.870
14 April Wolfe 188 4 Age 20-29 10 F 09:26.585 35:12.230
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Neil Easter 207 1 Age 15-19 1 M 03:58.790 03:58.790
2 Jaeden Stevens 204 1 Age 10-14 2 M 05:38.340 05:38.340
3 Pam Gaona 216 1 Age 35-39 1 F 05:39.140 05:39.140
4 Cambree Harbaugh 218 1 Age 10-14 2 F 05:42.560 05:42.560
5 Bronwyn Butuk 208 1 Age 05-09 3 F 05:49.140 05:49.140
6 David Echevarra 214 2 Age 10-14 3 M 06:02.780 06:02.780
7 Ciro Gaona III 215 3 Age 10-14 4 M 06:07.730 06:07.730
8 Brian Marion 211 4 Age 10-14 5 M 07:23.890 07:23.890
9 Christine McIntire 221 2 Age 35-39 4 F 07:57.340 07:57.340

10 Sarah McIntire 224 2 Age 10-14 5 F 08:01.440 08:01.440
11 Stephen Marion 212 2 Age 15-19 6 M 08:36.710 08:36.710
12 Heather McKenna 200 1 Age 30-34 6 F 08:47.230 08:47.230
13 Aanika Stevens 205 2 Age 05-09 7 F 08:51.340 08:51.340
14 Lauren McKenna 201 3 Age 05-09 8 F 08:55.470 08:55.470
15 Jamie Marion 203 1 Age 05-09 7 M 09:43.910 09:43.910
16 Keaton Courtwright 225 1 *Unknown* 8 M 11:32.780 11:32.780

DNF Jeannee Diaz 217 DNF Age 40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kim Nguyen 206 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Frank Schrandt 223 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Shane McKenna 202 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

2007 Meridian Barn Sour
1 Mile Fun Run

Full Results - All
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Neil Easter 207 1 Age 15-19 1 M 03:58.790 03:58.790
2 Jaeden Stevens 204 1 Age 10-14 2 M 05:38.340 05:38.340
6 David Echevarra 214 2 Age 10-14 3 M 06:02.780 06:02.780
7 Ciro Gaona III 215 3 Age 10-14 4 M 06:07.730 06:07.730
8 Brian Marion 211 4 Age 10-14 5 M 07:23.890 07:23.890

11 Stephen Marion 212 2 Age 15-19 6 M 08:36.710 08:36.710
15 Jamie Marion 203 1 Age 05-09 7 M 09:43.910 09:43.910
16 Keaton Courtwright 225 1 *Unknown* 8 M 11:32.780 11:32.780

DNF Frank Schrandt 223 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Shane McKenna 202 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

2007 Meridian Barn Sour
1 Mile Fun Run

Full Results - Male
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
3 Pam Gaona 216 1 Age 35-39 1 F 05:39.140 05:39.140
4 Cambree Harbaugh 218 1 Age 10-14 2 F 05:42.560 05:42.560
5 Bronwyn Butuk 208 1 Age 05-09 3 F 05:49.140 05:49.140
9 Christine McIntire 221 2 Age 35-39 4 F 07:57.340 07:57.340

10 Sarah McIntire 224 2 Age 10-14 5 F 08:01.440 08:01.440
12 Heather McKenna 200 1 Age 30-34 6 F 08:47.230 08:47.230
13 Aanika Stevens 205 2 Age 05-09 7 F 08:51.340 08:51.340
14 Lauren McKenna 201 3 Age 05-09 8 F 08:55.470 08:55.470

DNF Jeannee Diaz 217 DNF Age 40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kim Nguyen 206 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

2007 Meridian Barn Sour
1 Mile Fun Run

Full Results - Female
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Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
5 Bronwyn Butuk 208 1 Age 05-09 3 F 05:49.140 05:49.140

16 Keaton Courtwright 225 1 *Unknown* 8 M 11:32.780 11:32.780
DNF Jeannee Diaz 217 DNF Age 40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

1 Neil Easter 207 1 Age 15-19 1 M 03:58.790 03:58.790
6 David Echevarra 214 2 Age 10-14 3 M 06:02.780 06:02.780
3 Pam Gaona 216 1 Age 35-39 1 F 05:39.140 05:39.140
7 Ciro Gaona III 215 3 Age 10-14 4 M 06:07.730 06:07.730
4 Cambree Harbaugh 218 1 Age 10-14 2 F 05:42.560 05:42.560
8 Brian Marion 211 4 Age 10-14 5 M 07:23.890 07:23.890

15 Jamie Marion 203 1 Age 05-09 7 M 09:43.910 09:43.910
11 Stephen Marion 212 2 Age 15-19 6 M 08:36.710 08:36.710

9 Christine McIntire 221 2 Age 35-39 4 F 07:57.340 07:57.340
10 Sarah McIntire 224 2 Age 10-14 5 F 08:01.440 08:01.440
12 Heather McKenna 200 1 Age 30-34 6 F 08:47.230 08:47.230
14 Lauren McKenna 201 3 Age 05-09 8 F 08:55.470 08:55.470

DNF Shane McKenna 202 DNF Age 30-34 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kim Nguyen 206 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Frank Schrandt 223 DNF *Unknown* DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

13 Aanika Stevens 205 2 Age 05-09 7 F 08:51.340 08:51.340
2 Jaeden Stevens 204 1 Age 10-14 2 M 05:38.340 05:38.340

2007 Meridian Barn Sour
1 Mile Fun Run
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